ILLUMINATION
PB168 LUXEON CoB with CrispWhite Technology (Gen 2) Product Brief  ©2016 Lumileds Holding B.V. All rights reserved.
LUXEON CoB with
CrispWhite Technology (Gen 2)
Fashion retail lighting that makes an impact, revealing
the whitest whites
The second generation of LUXEON CoB with CrispWhite Technology
creates the most impactful retail lighting ever available, by revealing

L2C2-xxxx1211E1900
L2C5-30901202E06C0 L2C5-30901202E09C0
LUXEON CoB with CrispWhite Technology (Gen 2) product performance at test current, Tj=85°C.
PRODUCT NOMINAL
CCT
MINIMUM
CRI [1, 2]
LUMINOUS FLUX [1, 3] (lm) TYPICAL LUMINOUS
EFFICACY (lm/W)
TEST
CURRENT
(mA)
LES [4]
(mm) PART NUMBER
MINIMUM TYPICAL
LUXEON CoB 1202s 3000K 90 586 651 93 200 6 L2C5-30901202E06C0
LUXEON CoB 1202 3000K 90 611 679 97 200 9 L2C5-30901202E09C0
LUXEON CoB 1203 3000K 90 905 1006 96 300 9 L2C5-30901203E09C0
LUXEON CoB 1204 3000K 90 1421 1579 99 450 13 L2C5-30901204E13C0
LUXEON CoB 1205 3000K 90 1845 2050 97 600 13 L2C5-30901205E13C0
LUXEON CoB 1208 3000K 90 2750 3056 97 900 15 L2C5-30901208E15C0
LUXEON CoB 1211 3000K 90 3794 4215 100 1200 19 L2C5-30901211E19C0
Notes:
1.	 Lumileds maintains a tolerance of ±2 on CRI and ±6.5% on luminous flux measurements.
2.	 Typical CRI is approximately 2 points higher than the minimum CRI specified, but this is not guaranteed.
3.	 Maximum luminous flux is 10% above typical luminous flux.